
3118 WESTMORE LN, GREEN BAY, WI, 54313-4034
https://www.adashunjones.com

3118 WESTMORE
LN, GREEN BAY, WI,
54313-4034

$199,900

4 Bdrm ranch w/daylight windows in lower. Gas log FP in Great Rm w/cathedral ceiling.
Fully appliance kitch, snack bar. Glass sliders to patio. 1st flr laundry has storage space.
Master w/WI closet & private bath. Expanded living space in lower: huge fam rm opens
to office/music rm, big 4th bdrm w/daylight windows & oversized...

Listing
Mark D Olejniczak Realty, Inc.

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Closed

• 2617 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Patio Features: Two,Water Softener-Own

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1487 Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1130

Tax Amount: 3120

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator

Water Source: Municipal/City Sewer: Municipal Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 15X12 Main

Bedroom 2 12X11 Main

Bedroom 3 11X11 Main

Bedroom 4 14X13 Lower

Family Room 23X14 Lower

Kitchen 10X10 Main

Living Or Great Room 21X13 Main

Dining Room 12X12 Main

Other Room 19X09 Lower

Other Room 2 09X06 Main

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full,Partial Finished Pre2020,Sump Pump

Exterior material: Patio,Vinyl Parking: Attached,Opener Included


